03 ROOF DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
FarBo® Flex
rainwater outlets
FarBo® FO-FLEX rainwater outlets
FloDrain rainwater outlets with extra flexible flange for roof drainage systems.
FO-FLEX Outlet is used where it is not possible to use our standard FO-FLO Outlet due to a parapet wall or other obstruction.
The flexible flange assures that the integrated membrane can be shaped to fit the roof’s inclination and form.
Applications

Code
Outlet
diameter
(mm)
To suit pipe
size (mm) -
refurbishment
applications
O ring seal
diameter
(mm)
Membrane attachment
Type
Size
(mm)
FO-FLEX-50-SBS 50 58-64 8 Bituminous 330 x 330
FO-FLEX-62-SBS 62 70-76 8 Bituminous 330 x 330
FO-FLEX-75-SBS 75 82-97 8/12 Bituminous 330 x 330
FO-FLEX-90-SBS 90 98-108 10 Bituminous 330 x 330
FO-FLEX-110-SBS 110 120-128 10 Bituminous 330 x 330
FO-FLEX-50-PVC DK GREY 50 58-64 8 PVC 350 x 350
FO-FLEX-62-PVC DK GREY 62 70-76 8 PVC 350 x 350
FO-FLEX-75-PVC DK GREY 75 82-97 8/12 PVC 350 x 350
FO-FLEX-90-PVC DK GREY 90 98-108 10 PVC 350 x 350
FO-FLEX-110-PVC DK GREY 110 120-128 10 PVC 400 x 400
FO-FLEX-50-PVC LT GREY 50 58-64 8 PVC 350 x 350
FO-FLEX-62-PVC LT GREY 62 70-76 8 PVC 350 x 350
FO-FLEX-75-PVC LT GREY 75 82-97 8/12 PVC 350 x 350
FO-FLEX-90-PVC LT GREY 90 98-108 10 PVC 350 x 350